I S S U E  1cmejewellery.co.uk
Chain
B R O C H U R E
CME has been helping retailers to find the perfect jewellery to inspire their
customers for over 40 years.
We are one of the UK’s leading importers and wholesalers of high-quality,
non-branded sterling silver and gold, with a growing selection of over 5000
beautifully-designed products to choose from.
We work solely and exclusively with retailers to source and design jewellery
collections that meet their margin requirements, drives sales, and complement their
unique customer requirments.
For customers able to order in quantity, we offer a bespoke sourcing and product
development service. Please ask to speak to a member of the design and buying
team.
PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR THE FULL RANGE OF NEW AND
EXISTING LINES.
HOW TO ORDER
Call: 0116 283 2240
Fax: 0116 283 3856
Post:   CME Leicester Ltd,
549 Aylestone Road,
Leicester, LE2 8TD
Email: sales@cmejewellery.co.uk
Website: www.cmejewellery.co.uk.
DELIVERY
Orders will be dispatched same day/next
day where possible and where the items
are in stock. Postage will be charged at
cost dependent on parcel weight and value.
PRICING & PAYMENT
All prices exclude VAT which will be
charged at the approximate rate.
Payment can be made in all of the usual
forms: cash, postal orders, banker’s
draft, most credit/debit cards, BACS
or cheque. Please make cheques payable
to CME Leicester Limited but allow 7
working days for cheque clearance. The
minimum initial order for new customers
is £150 and must be paid by proforma
invoice. The minimum order for existing
customers is £25.
PRICE FLUCTUATIONS
We make every effort to keep prices
as low and competitive as possible but
fluctuations in the currency and precious
metal markets are beyond our control.
Consequently, we would like to remind
customers that the prices in printed
catalogues may only be used as a guide.
However, fully up-to-date prices are
maintained on our website.
E&OE
Every attempt is made to ensure the
accuracy of the information within this
catalogue at the time of publishing.
However, we cannot accept responsibility
for errors and omissions howsoever arising.
SHOWROOM
Our showroom is temporarily closed
but our entire range is available on
our website. A collection service is
operational.
Mon-Thu 10:00am - 6:00pm
Fri 10:00am - 4:00pm
   (Closed Bank Holidays,
Christmas & New Year period)
Exclusive
to trade
Over 5000
products
Small minimum
orders
Experts here
to help
CREATE A
COLLECTION
YOUR CUSTOMERS
WILL LOVE
Please see website for up to
date prices.
02  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  03Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
FINE DIAMOND- CUT
CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2355-35 36cm
Code: 2355-40 41cm
Code: 2355-45 46cm
Code: 2355-50 51cm
MEDIUM DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2356-40 41cm
Code: 2356-45 46cm
Code: 2356-50 51cm
Code: 2356-60 61cm
Code: 2356-70 71cm
Code: 2356-75 76cm
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L5758-40 41cm
Code: L5758-45 46cm
Code: L5758-50 51cm
Code: L5758-60 61cm
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4854-41 41cm
Code: 4854-46 46cm
Code: 4854-51 51cm
Code: 4854-61 61cm
MEDIUM DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4855-46 46cm
Code: 4855-51 51cm
Code: 4855-56 51cm
Code: 4855-61 61cm
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT OPEN CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6478-41 41cm
Code: L6478-46 46cm
HEAVY DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2357-18 18.5cm
Code: 2357-45 46cm
Code: 2357-50 51cm
Code: 2357-60 61cm
Code: 2357-75 76cm
MEDIUM
CHAMFERED
DIAMOND-CUT
CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9390-46 46cm
Code: R9390-51 51cm
04  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  05Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
CURB CHAIN CURB CHAIN
FINE DIAMOND- CUT
CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2355-35 36cm
Code: 2355-40 41cm
Code: 2355-45 46cm
Code: 2355-50 51cm
DOUBLE SMALL CUBIC
ZIRCONIA SET HEART
AND DISC
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3806/S
Size: Diameter: 10mm
MEDIUM DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4855-46 46cm
Code: 4855-51 51cm
Code: 4855-56 51cm
Code: 4855-61 61cm
ENAMEL CAMPER VAN
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3390
Size: 6mm (h) x 14mm (w)
Items sold separately
For the full range of pendants,
please visit our website.
MEDIUM FLAT
TRACE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6997-41 41cm
Code: L6997-46 46cm
Code: L6997-51 51cm
FINE FLAT TRACE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R7710-41 41cm
Code: R7710-46 46cm
Code: R7710-51 51cm
MEDIUM TRACE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2341-36 36cm
Code: 2341-41 41cm
Code: 2341-46 46cm
OXIDISED TRACE
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: L6950-41 41cm
Code: L6950-46 46cm
Code: L6950-51 51cm
Code: L6950-56 56cm
Code: L6950-61 61cm
FINE CABLE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R7709-41 41cm
Code: R7709-46 46cm
RHODIUM PLATED
FLAT CABLE
Finish: Rhodium_plated
Sterling Silver
Code: R8602-46 46cm
FINE TRACE
(PACK OF 25)
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9462-41 41cm
Code: R9462-46 46cm
CHILDRENS TRACE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: G1041-35 35cm
RHODIUM-PLATED
DIAMOND-CUT
TRACE
Finish: Rhodium_plated
Sterling Silver
Code: H1025-41 41cm
Code: H1025-46 46cm
Code: H1025-51 51cm
06  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  07Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
TRACE AND CABLE CHAIN TRACE AND CABLE CHAIN
DIAMOND-CUT
ANCHOR
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8380-41 41cm
Code: R8380-46 46cm
Code: R8380-51 51cm
SEE THE FULL RANGE ON OUR NEW WEBSITE
MEDIUM SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L5625-41 41cm
Code: L5625-46 46cm
Code: L5625-51 51cm
Code: L5625-61 61cm
Code: L5625-76 76cm
HEAVY SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6051-19 19cm
Code: L6051-41 41cm
Code: L6051-46 46cm
Code: L6051-51 51cm
SQUARE SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R4893-41 41cm
Code: R4893-46 46cm
FINE SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6885-36 36cm
Code: L6885-41 41cm
Code: L6885-46 46cm
Code: L6885-51 51cm
LIGHT SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6886-41 41cm
Code: L6886-46 46cm
Code: L6886-51 51cm
FINE DIAMOND-CUT
SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6949-24 24cm
Code: L6949-41 41cm
Code: L6949-46 46cm
Code: L6949-51 51cm
Code: L6949-61 61cm
Code: L6949-76 76cm
FINE DIAMOND-CUT
SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R5640-41 41cm
Code: R5640-46 46cm
Code: R5640-51 51cm
Code: R5640-56 56cm
Code: R5640-61 61cm
Code: R5640-76 76cm
FLAT OVAL SNAKE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R4895-19 19cm
Code: R4895-41 41cm
WIDE
HERRINGBONE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R1460-19 19cm
Code: R1460-41 41cm
MEDIUM
HERRINGBONE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R1461-19 19cm
Code: R1461-41 41cm
Code: R1461-46 46cm
08  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  09Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
SNAKE CHAIN SNAKE CHAIN
HERRINGBONE
LIGHT ROUND
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R6896-41 41cm
Code: R6896-46 46cm
Code: R6896-51 51cm
Code: R6896-56 56vm
Code: R6896-61 61cm
Code: R6896-91 91cm
MEDIUM ROUND
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R6897-46 46cm
Code: R6897-51 51cm
Code: R6897-61 61cm
Code: R6897-76 76cm
LIGHT OVAL
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R6898-46 46cm
Code: R6898-51 51cm
Code: R6898-56 56cm
Code: R6898-76 76cm
MEDIUM OVAL
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R6899-46 46cm
Code: R6899-51 51cm
Code: R6899-61 61cm
Code: R6899-91 91cm
MINI ROUND
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2350-40 41cm
Code: 2350-45 46cm
Code: 2350-50 51cm
Code: 2350-55 56cm
Code: 2350-60 61cm
Code: 2350-75 76cm
Code: 2350-90 90cm
HEAVY ROUND
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6476-46 46cm
Code: L6476-51 51cm
Code: L6476-56 56cm
Code: L6476-61 61cm
HEAVY ROUND
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4857-46 46cm
Code: 4857-51 51cm
Code: 4857-56 56cm
Code: 4857-61 61cm
Code: 4857-71 71cm
DIAMOND-CUT
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2348-40 41cm
Code: 2348-45 46cm
Code: 2348-50 51cm
FLATTENED OVAL
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3898-20 18-20cm
Code: H3898-46  41-46cm
MEDIUM DIAMOND
CUT BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4080-50 51cm
Code: 4080-60 61cm
Code: 4080-75 76cm
HEAVY DIAMOND
CUT BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4081-45 46cm
Code: 4081-50 51cm
Code: 4081-60 61cm
Code: 4081-70 71cm
10  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  11Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8378-41 41cm
Code: R8378-46 46cm
Code: R8378-51 51cm
Code: R8378-56 56cm
BELCHER CHAIN BELCHER CHAIN
LIGHT BOX
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2342-35 35cm
Code: 2342-40 41cm
Code: 2342-45 46cm
Code: 2342-50 51cm
Code: 2342-55 56cm
MEDIUM BOX
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2343-40 41cm
Code: 2343-45 46cm
Code: 2343-50 51cm
Code: 2343-55 56cm
Code: 2343-60 61cm
MEDIUM EIGHT-
SIDED BOX
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6951-46 46cm
12  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  13Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
BELCHER CHAIN CHAIN WITH SLIDER CLASP
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with Yellow
Gold-Plating
Code: H4116/Y
Size: Length 61cm
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rhodium-Plating
Code: H3067/Z
Size: Length 46cm
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with Yellow
Gold-Plating
Code: H3067/Y
Size: Length 46cm
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with Rose
Gold-Plating
Code: H3067/R
Size: Length 46cm
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H4116/S
Size: Length 61cm
LIGHT BOX WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3067/S
Size: Length 46cm
LIGHT SNAKE WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with Yellow
Gold-Plating
Code: H2780/Y
Size: Length 46cm
RHODIUM-PLATED
LIGHT SNAKE WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rhodium-Plating
Code: H2780/Z
Size: Length 46cm
LIGHT SNAKE WITH
SLIDER CLASP
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H2780/S
Size: Length 46cm
BOX CHAIN
RHODIUM PLATED
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8600-41 41cm
Code: R8600-46 46cm
Code: R8600-51 51cm
RHODIUM PLATED
MEDIUM DIAMOND-
CUT BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8601-46 46cm
Code: R8601-51 51cm
Code: R8601-61 61cm
Code: R8601-76 76cm
POPCORN CHAIN
MICRO FIGARO
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8308-46 46cm
LIGHT FIGERO
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2361-18  18cm
Code: 2361-40 41cm
Code: 2361-45 46cm
Code: 2361-50 51cm
FIGARO CHAIN
DIAMOND-CUT
ANCHOR
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3328-45 40-45cm
14  |  cmejewellery.com Order Line 0116 283 2240
ANCHOR CHAIN
RHODIUM PLATED
DIAMOND-CUT
ANCHOR
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8603-41 41cm
Code: R8603-46 46cm
Code: R8603-51 51cm
RHODIUM PLATED
LIGHT POPCORN
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8680-41 41cm
Code: R8680-46 46cm
BELCHER p.25
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: R8628-41  41cm
Code: R8628-46  46cm
Code: R8628-70  70cm
Code: R8628-90  90cm
OXIDISED TRACE p.7
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: L6950-41  41cm
Code: L6950-46  46cm
Code: L6950-56  56cm
Code: L6950-51  51cm
Code: L6950-61  61cm
LIGHT BOX p.12
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2342-35  35cm
Code: 2342-40  41cm
Code: 2342-45  46cm
Code: 2342-50  51cm
Code: 2342-55  56cm
MICRO SET CUBIC
ZIRCONIA STAR
WITH ACCENT LINE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3184/C
Size: 30mm (h) x 21mm (w)
LARGE OVAL
OXIDISED PROTECT US
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: R8953
Size: 10.7mm (h) x 8.9mm (w)
TEXTURED BEE DISK
Finish: Yellow Gold-Plated
Sterling Silver
Code: H4049/Y
Size: Diameter: 20mm
For the full range of pendants,
please visit our website.
Items sold separately
SNAKE & BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L6884-19 19cm
Code: L6884-24 24cm
Code: L6884-41 41cm
Code: L6884-46 46cm
DIAMOND-CUT
BEADS WITH OVALS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R4896-46 46cm
HEAVY BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L9446-51 51cm
MEDIUM BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R2144-41  41cm
Code: R2144-46 46cm
Code: R2144-51 51cm
Code: R2144-76 76cm
LIGHT DIAMOND-
CUT BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R4772-41 41cm
Code: R4772-46 46cm
Code: R4772-56 56cm
Code: R4772-61 61cm
Code: R4772-76 76cm
Code: R4772-91 91cm
SEED AND ROUND
BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H1370-19 19cm
Code: H1370-46 46cm
ROUND CURB WITH
RINGS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9888-36  36cm
Code: R9888-41  41cm
Code: R9888-46  46cm
Code: R9888-51  51cm
Code: R9888-56  56cm
Code: R9888-61  61cm
TRACE AND BEAD
SATELLITE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3884-45  41-45cm
Code: H3884-50  46-50cm
Code: H3884-74  70-74cm
16  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  17Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
FINE DIAMOND-CUT
BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8381-41 41cm
Code: R8381-46 46cm
RHODIUM PLATED
DIAMOND-CUT FINE
BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8604-46 46cm
SMALL & LARGE
BEADS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9118-41 41cm
Code: R9118-46 46cm
Code: R9118-51 51cm
Code: R9118-61 61cm
Code: R9118-80 80cm
CHAIN WITH BEADS CHAIN WITH BEADS
SEE OUR FULL RANGE ON OUR NEW WEBSITE
LIGHT PRINCE OF
WALES ROPE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2345-41 41cm
Code: 2345-46 46cm
Code: 2345-51 51cm
Code: 2345-56 56cm
Code: 2345-61 61cm
MEDIUM PRINCE OF
WALES ROPE
Finish: Sterling Silverg
Code: 2346-18 18.5cm
Code: 2346-46 46cm
Code: 2346-51 51cm
Code: 2346-56 56cm
Code: 2346-61 61cm
Code: 2346-66 66cm
SOLID DIAMOND
CUT ROPE
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Gold-Plating
Code: 4085-18 18cm
Code: 4085-45 46cm
FINE WHEAT
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R7296-41 41cm
Code: R7296-46 46cm
Code: R7296-51 51cm
Code: R7296-61 61cm
FANCY DIAMOND
CUT
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9536-41 41cm
Code: R9536-46 46cm
DAISY
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L9091-18 18cm
Code: L9091-24  21cm
Code: L9091-41  41cm
KNOT DESIGN
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L9107-19  19cm
Code: L9107-46  46cm
TWISTED BAR
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L9366-19  19cm
Code: L9366-46  46cm
ROLLER BALL
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R1498-19 19cm
Code: R1498-46 46cm
FANCY HAND MADE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L9017-23  23cm
Code: L9017-51  51cm
18  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  19Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
PRINCE OF WALES
FINE PRINCE OF
WALES ROPE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R8309-41 41cm
Code: R8309-46 46cm
DIAMOND CUT ROPE CHAIN
FANCY CHAIN
OXIDISED CHAIN
OXIDISED SQUARE
SNAKE
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1216-21  21cm
Code: H1216-51  51cm
OXIDISED ANCHOR
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1217-21  21cm
Code: H1217-51  51cm
Code: H1217-56  56cm
ROUND TWISTED
OXIDISED BOX
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1705-56  56cm
MEDIUM OXIDISED
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1047-21  21cm
Code: H1047-51  51cm
Code: H1047-56  56cm
Code: H1047-61  61cm
OXIDISED WHEAT
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1048-21  21cm
Code: H1048-51  51cm
Code: H1048-56  56cm
Code: H1048-61  61cm
FANCY OXIDISED
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1049-21  21cm
Code: H1049-56  56cm
Code: H1049-61  61cm
RHODIUM-PLATED
ANCHOR
Finish: Rhodium-Plated
Sterling Silver
Code: H1219-51  51cm
RHODIUM-PLATED
GRADUATED BELCHER
WITH T-BAR
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rhodium-Plating
Code: H4030/S  42cm
OXIDISED CURB
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1046-21  21cm
Code: H1046-51  51cm
Code: H1046-56  56cm
Code: H1046-61  61cm
20  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  21Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
RHODIUM CHAIN
HEAVY CHAIN
FLAT OPEN CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4868-51  51cm
Code: 4868-61  61cm
SQUARE CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4067-21  21cm
Code: 4067-51  51cm
FLAT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L8146-23  23cm
Code: L8146-46  46cm
Code: L8146-51  51cm
FLAT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L7545-23  23cm
Code: L7545-51  51cm
HEAVY FLAT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L7958-23  23cm
Code: L7958-51  51cm
OPEN DIAMOND-
CUT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 4869-51  51cm
Code: 4869-61  61cm
HEAVY CABLE
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: 2354-21  21cm
Code: 2354-50  50cm
Code: 2354-60  60cm
Code: 2354-70  70cm
FLAT CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: L8443-21  21cm
Code: L8443-46  46cm
Code: L8443-51  51cm
LIGHT CHAMFERED
DIAMOND-CUT
CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: R9388-46  46cm
Code: R9388-51  51cm
22  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  23Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
HEAVY CHAIN
OXIDISED CURB p20
Finish: Oxidised Sterling Silver
Code: H1046-21 21cm
Code: H1046-51 51cm
Code: H1046-56 56cm
Code: H1046-61 61cm
LARGE ROUND
CELTIC CROSS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H1661
Size: Diameter: 26mm
Items sold separately
For the full range of pendants,
please visit our website.
YELLOW GOLD-PLATED
FLATTENED OVAL
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: H3901-20  18-20cm
Code: H3901-46  41-46cm
TRACE AND BEAD
SATELLITE
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: H3885-45  41-46cm
Code: H3885-50  46-50cm
Code: H3885-74  70-74cm
TRACE AND BEAD
SATELLITE
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rose Gold-Plating
Code: H3886-45  41-46cm
Code: H3886-50  46-50cm
Code: H3886-74  70-74cm
WHITE 9CT LIGHT
DIAMOND-CUT
CABLE
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: R4750-41  41cm
Code: R4750-46  46cm
WHITE 9CT MEDIUM
DIAMOND-CUT
CABLE
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: R4751-41  41cm
Code: R4751-46  46cm
DIAMOND-CUT
ANCHOR
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rose Gold-Plating
Code: R9520-36  36cm
Code: R9520-41  41cm
Code: R9520-46  46cm
DIAMOND-CUT
CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rose Gold-Plating
Code: H1093-41  41cm
Code: H1093-46  46cm
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rose Gold-Plating
Code: R9480-41  41cm
Code: R9480-45  45cm
Code: R9480-70  70cm
Code: R9480-90  90cm
DIAMOND-CUT
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Rose Gold-Plating
Code: H1087-46  46cm
Code: H1087-51  51cm
DIAMOND-CUT
ANCHOR
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: H1240-36  36cm
Code: H1240-41  41cm
Code: H1240-46  46cm
24  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  25Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
ROSE GOLD-PLATED
9CT WHITE GOLD CHAINS
BELCHER
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: R8628-41  41cm
Code: R8628-46  46cm
Code: R8628-70  70cm
Code: R8628-90  90cm
SATELLITE CURB
Finish: Sterling Silver with
Yellow Gold-Plating
Code: H4123-41  41cm
Code: H4123-46  46cm
Code: H4123-51  51cm
Code: H4123-56  56cm
YELLOW GOLD-PLATED
36cm-14in.
41cm-16in.
46cm-18in.
51cm-20in.
61cm-24in.
71cm-28in.
76cm-30in.
91cm-36in.
CHAIN LENGTH GUIDE
56cm-22in.
9CT GOLD FINE
PRINCE OF WALES
ROPE
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: 3608-40  41cm
Code: 3608-45  46cm
9CT GOLD LIGHT
CURB
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: L7625-46  46cm
9CT GOLD LIGHT
OVAL BELCHER
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: 3620-45  46cm
9CT GOLD LIGHT
CURB
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: L7624-41  41cm
Code: L7624-46  46cm
9CT MEDIUM
DIAMOND-CUT
CABLE
Finish: 9ct Gold
Code: R4752-46  46cm
26  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  27Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
9CT GOLD CHAINS
549 Aylestone Road, Leicester, LE2 8TD
T: 0116 283 2240 • F: 0116 283 3856 • E: sales@cmejewellery.co.uk
cmejewellery.co.uk